A body ported type
(single unit) has been added.
The valve size can be reduced.
This allows for space saving and weight reduction.
Can drive ø32∗1
 bore cylinders Can drive ø50∗1
 bore cylinders Can drive ø80∗1
 bore cylinders

2
q rw t y u i oe
How to Order Valves
Non Plug-in Body Ported
Single Unit (For Mounting P.E Plate)
JSY1000/3000/5000 Series
q Series
1 JSY1000
3 JSY3000
5 JSY5000
w Type of actuation
1 2-position single
2 2-position double
e Body option
0 Pilot valve exhaust method
r Rated voltage
5 24 VDC
y� Light/surge voltage suppressor and common specifications
Z With light/surge voltage suppressor
JSY 1 1 2 0 T 5 L Z PE
JSY 3 1 2 0 5 L Z PE
Body ported With power-saving circuit
i� 4(A)/2(B) port size  thread piping
Symbol Thread piping JSY1000 JSY3000 JSY5000
M3 M3 x 0.5 V — —
M5 M5 x 0.8 V — —
R1 Rc1/16 — V —
01 Rc1/8 — — V
o With P.E plate
Symbol Port size JSY1000 JSY3000 JSY5000
PE
M5 V — —
Rc1/16 — V —
Rc1/8 — — V
u Manual override
JS
Y
10
00
Nil: Non-locking
push type
D:
Push-turn
locking
slotted
type
E:
Push-turn
locking
lever
type
JS
Y
30
00
JS
Y
50
00
Nil: Non-locking
push type
D:
Push-turn
locking
slotted
type
E:
Push-turn
locking
lever
type
t Electrical entry
L plug connector M plug connector